
Crowne Plaza Changi Airport
2024 Lunar New Year

Takeaway Menu and Order Form

CONTACT DETAILS

NAME:

COMPANY:

CONTACT NUMBER:

EMAIL:

COLLECTION / DELIVERY

COLLECTION
from Crowne Plaza Changi Airport, Allora at Level 1 
(Terminal 3, Departure Hall, Public Area). Available from 
25 January till 25 February 2024, 10AM - 7PM.

DATE:

TIME:

(dd/mm/yy)

(am/pm)

DELIVERY

ADDRESS:
S (                     )

RECIPIENT:

DATE OF DELIVERY: (dd/mm/yy)

TIME OF DELIVERY: 10AM - 2PM 2PM - 6PM

FOR HOTEL REFERENCE

PAYMENT LINK:

DATE OF PAYMENT:

PRIVACY POLICY
The information provided by you will be used in accordance with our 
Privacy Policy available at bit.ly/cpca-privacy-policy.

SUBSCRIBE TO ENEWS
I agree to be included in the hotel’s email list for marketing purposes.

DELIVERY CHARGES

• SGD$50 nett for each address in Singapore.
• Complimentary delivery to one address in 
   Singapore for a minimum order of SGD$800 nett.

ORDER DETAILS

• Pre-order: 1 Jan 2024 to 21 Feb 2024
• Collection Date: 25 Jan 2024 to 25 Feb 2024
• Collection Time: 10am to 7pm

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

• Please allow 3 working days to prepare  
   your orders.
• Confirmed orders are non-cancellable and            
   non-refundable.
• Prices are nett and inclusive of prevailing   
  government taxes. 

TO ORDER

Shop online: bit.ly/cp-cny-estore
Call: +65 6823 5354

Email: festive.cpca@ihg.com
WhatsApp: +65 9336 3433 



Harmony Salmon Yusheng  [三文鱼团圆鱼生]

Auspicious Baby Abalone Yusheng  [小鲍鱼吉祥鱼生] 

Happiness Plant-based ‘Prawn’ Yusheng  [植物虾幸福鱼生] 

$88

$128

$78

$98

$98

$328

$98

$68

$68

$128

$68

Dang Gui Roast Duck   [当归烧鸭]
Serves 6-8

Golden Fried Rice with Crab Meat and Conpoy  [蟹肉瑶柱黄金炒饭]     
Serves 6-8

Lotus Leaf Steamed Chicken  [荷叶篜鸡]
Serves 6-8

Braised Ee-fu Noodles with Crab Meat and Egg White  [蛋白蟹肉伊面]
Serves 6-8

Dragon ‘Fu’ Pouch [吉祥龙福袋]  

Stir-fried Jumbo Prawns with Black Pepper Sauce [黑椒大虾]
Serves 4-6 ; 8-10

Steamed Pomfret with Superior Soy Sauce and Soybean Crumbs
[清蒸白鲳鱼] Serves 6-8

XO-glazed Iberico Pork Ribs  [XO酱烤伊比利亚黑猪排骨]
Serves 6-8

Bountiful Treasures Pen Cai   [富贵盆菜] 

Pork Ribs with Fermented Beancurd and Garlic  [蒜蓉腐乳排骨]
Serves 6-8

Eight Treasure Seafood Soup   [八宝海鲜汤 ]
Serves 4-6 ; 6-8

$298

$328

Spring Blossom Bundle [春暖花开套餐]         
Lotus Leaf Steamed Chicken, Golden Fried Rice with Crab Meat and Conpoy, Pork Ribs 
with Fermented Beancurd and Garlic and Stir-fried Jumbo Prawns with Black Pepper Sauce 

Bountiful Harvest Bundle [五谷丰登套餐]         
Dang Gui Roast Duck, XO-Glazed Iberico Pork Ribs, Braised Ee-Fu Noodles with Crab meat 
and Egg White and Steamed Pomfret with Superior Soy Sauce and Soybean Crumbs

Auspicious Reunion Feasts  [吉 祥 团 圆 宴] Unit Price Quantity Amount

$58 (S)

$88 (L)

$58 (S)

$98 (L)

$48 (S)

$88 (L)

TOTAL

Prosperity Yusheng  [发财鱼生] Unit Price Quantity Amount

New Year Bundles [新春套餐] Unit Price Quantity Amount


