Crowne Plaza Changi Airport 2024 Lunar New Year Takeaway Menu and Order Form

CONTACT DETAILS				
NAME:				
COMPANY:				
CONTACT NUMBER:				
EMAIL:				
COLLECTION / DELIVER	Υ			
(Terminal 3, Departure	nangi Airport, Allora at Level 1 e Hall, Public Area). Available from uary 2024, 10AM - 7PM.			
DATE:	(dd/mm/yy)			
TIME:	(am/pm)			
□ DELIVERY ADDRESS:				
	S ()			
RECIPIENT:				
DATE OF DELIVERY: _	(dd/mm/yy)			
TIME OF DELIVERY: _	□ 10AM - 2PM □ 2PM - 6PM			
FOR HOTEL REFERENCE				
PAYMENT LINK:				
DATE OF PAYMENT:				

TO ORDER

₩ Shop online: bit.ly/cp-cny-estore

Call: +65 6823 5354

© WhatsApp: +65 9336 3433

ORDER DETAILS

• Pre-order: 1 Ian 2024 to 21 Feb 2024

• Collection Date: 25 Ian 2024 to 25 Feb 2024

• Collection Time: 10am to 7pm

DELIVERY CHARGES

- SGD\$50 nett for each address in Singapore.
- Complimentary delivery to one address in Singapore for a minimum order of SGD\$800 nett.

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Please allow 3 working days to prepare your orders.
- Confirmed orders are non-cancellable and non-refundable.
- Prices are nett and inclusive of prevailing government taxes.

SUBSCRIBE TO ENEWS

□ I agree to be included in the hotel's email list for marketing purposes.

PRIVACY POLICY

The information provided by you will be used in accordance with our Privacy Policy available at **bit.ly/cpca-privacy-policy**.



Prosperity Yusheng [发财鱼生]	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
Harmony Salmon Yusheng [三文鱼团圆鱼生]	\$88		
Auspicious Baby Abalone Yusheng [小鲍鱼吉祥鱼生]	\$128		
Happiness Plant-based 'Prawn' Yusheng [植物虾幸福鱼生]	\$78		
Auspicious Reunion Feasts [吉祥团圆宴]	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
Bountiful Treasures Pen Cai [富贵盆菜]	\$328		
Eight Treasure Seafood Soup [八宝海鲜汤] Serves 4-6; 6-8	\$58 (S) \$88 (L)		
Dang Gui Roast Duck [当归烧鸭] Serves 6-8	\$98		
Lotus Leaf Steamed Chicken [荷叶篜鸡] Serves 6-8	\$68		
Stir-fried Jumbo Prawns with Black Pepper Sauce [黑椒大虾] Serves 4-6; 8-10	\$58 (S) \$98 (L)		
Pork Ribs with Fermented Beancurd and Garlic [蒜蓉腐乳排骨] Serves 6-8	\$48 (S) \$88 (L)		
Steamed Pomfret with Superior Soy Sauce and Soybean Crumbs [清蒸白鲳鱼] Serves 6-8	\$98		
XO-glazed Iberico Pork Ribs [XO 酱烤伊比利亚黑猪排骨] Serves 6-8	\$98		
Golden Fried Rice with Crab Meat and Conpoy [蟹肉瑤柱黄金炒饭] Serves 6-8	\$68		
Braised Ee-fu Noodles with Crab Meat and Egg White [蛋白蟹肉伊面] Serves 6-8	\$68		
Dragon 'Fu' Pouch [吉祥龙福袋]	\$128		
New Year Bundles [新春套餐]	Unit Price	Quantity	Amount
Spring Blossom Bundle [春暖花开套餐] Lotus Leaf Steamed Chicken, Golden Fried Rice with Crab Meat and Conpoy, Pork Ribs with Fermented Beancurd and Garlic and Stir-fried Jumbo Prawns with Black Pepper Sauce	\$298		
Bountiful Harvest Bundle [五谷丰登套餐] Dang Gui Roast Duck, XO-Glazed Iberico Pork Ribs, Braised Ee-Fu Noodles with Crab meat and Egg White and Steamed Pomfret with Superior Soy Sauce and Soybean Crumbs	\$328		
TOTAL			